
MEAL PLAN
budget plan

ITEM AMOUNT IN PACK PRICE

Pizza Dough

Pizza Sauce

Mozzarella Cheese

Pineapple

Ham

Garlic Bread

2 Bases 

1.5 Cups

4 Cups

2 Cups

10 Ounces

2 Slices

$4.00

$3.50

$4.65

$2.40

$4.10

$4.00

It’s Pizza Night and you need to purchase the ingredients to make 4 pizzas.
You have $40 to spend. You do not have to spend all of it, but you cannot go over the budget. 

Plan your pizza budget below. Show the list of ingredients for each pizza. Make sure to include all of the 
ingredients and quantities you will need to purchase. Don’t forget to add the total cost.

Will you have any money left over? If so how much? ___________________________________________

ITEM
PIZZA

1        2        3        4 COST PER PIZZA TOTAL

TOTAL COST:


