MEAL PLAN budget plan

It's Pizza Night and you need to purchase the ingredients to make **4 pizzas**. You have **\$40 to spend**. You do not have to spend all of it, but you cannot go over the budget.

	ITEM	AMOUNT IN PACK	PRICE
	Pizza Dough	2 Bases	\$4.00
	Pizza Sauce	1.5 Cups	\$3.50
	Mozzarella Cheese	4 Cups	\$4.65
	Pineapple	2 Cups	\$2.40
	Ham	10 Ounces	\$4.10
	Garlic Bread	2 Slices	\$4.00

Plan your pizza budget below. Show the list of ingredients for each pizza. Make sure to include all of the ingredients and quantities you will need to purchase. Don't forget to add the total cost.

ITEM	1	PIZ 2	ZZA 3	4	COST PER PIZZA	TOTAL
					TOTAL COST:	

Will you have any money left over? If so how much? _____

